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Fony6

2871910-23
2871971-23
2871926-23
2871967-23
2871565-23
2871542-23
2870869-23
2871530-23
2871556-23
2871574-23
2871562-23
2871588-23
2871527-23
2871589-23
2871505-23
2871516-23
2871503-23
2871501-23
2871548-23
2871577-23
2871502-23
2871576-23
2871549-23
2871504-23
2871513-23
2871630-23
2871351-23
2871585-23
2871930-23
2871948-23
2871955-23
2871934-23
2871940-23
2871963-23
2870559-23
2871531-23
2870553-23
2871566-23
2871962-23
2871925-23
2870386-23
2870480-23
2871292-23
2870389-23
2870397-23
2870391-23
2870361-23
2870370-23
2870366-23
2871291-23
2870384-23
2870376-23
2870398-23
2871592-23
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BiactaHb

101.822
101.822
101.822
101.822
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
107.128
107.128
105.587
101.822
101.822
101.822
101.822
101.822
101.822
105.928
105.587
105.928
105.587
101.822
101.822
107.282
102.034
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
107.282
105.587

Mpwnir

09:50:46
09:50:49
09:51:25
09:51:33
09:55:17
09:55:18
09:55:20
09:55:21
09:55:26
09:55:28
09:55:28
09:56:03
09:56:03
09:56:13
09:56:22
09:56:22
09:56:22
09:56:25
09:56:27
09:56:29
09:56:30
09:56:31
09:56:33
09:56:34
09:57:07
09:59:24
09:59:25
09:58:02
09:55:15
09:55:16
09:55:17
09:55:22
09:55:24
09:55:26
09:59:31
09:59:12
09:59:38
09:59:30
09:56:10
09:56:21
10:01:47
09:56:37
10:02:11
10:02:12
10:02:17
10:02:25
10:02:43
10:02:48
10:02:52
10:02:58
10:03:16
10:03:19
10:03:25
10:01:46
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01:35:47
01:35:50
01:36:26
01:36:34
01:40:17
01:40:18
01:40:20
01:40:21
01:40:26
01:40:28
01:40:28
01:41:03
01:41:03
01:41:13
01:41:22
01:41:22
01:41:22
01:41:25
01:41:27
01:41:29
01:41:30
01:41:31
01:41:33
01:41:34
01:42:07
01:44:25
01:44:26
01:43:02
01:40:16
01:40:17
01:40:18
01:40:23
01:40:25
01:40:27
01:44:31
01:44:12
01:44:38
01:44:30
01:41:11
01:41:22
01:46:49
01:41:37
01:47:13
01:47:14
01:47:19
01:47:27
01:47:45
01:47:50
01:47:54
01:48:00
01:48:18
01:48:21
01:48:27
01:46:46

Kny6 XopocTkiB

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1063.05 100.00 1.616
106249  99.84  3.231
1055.88  99.67  4.847
105443 9951  6.462
1052.88 9935  8.078
105271  99.19  9.693
105236  99.02  11.309
1052.18 98.86 12.924
105131 9870  14.540
1050.96 9854  16.155
105096 9837  17.771
104489 9821  19.386
1044.89  98.05  21.002
1043.17 9789  22.617
104163  97.72  24.233
104163  97.56  25.848
1041.63 9740 27.464
104112 9724  29.079
1040.77  97.07  30.695
104043 96.91 32.310
104026 9675  33.926
1040.09 9659  35.541
1039.75 9642  37.157
1039.58 9626  38.772
1033.98  96.10  40.388
102597 9593  42.003
1025.81 95.77 43.619
102478 9561  45.234
101552 9545  46.850
101535 9528  48.465
1015.18  95.12  50.081
1014.34 94.96 51.696
1014.00 9480  53.312
1013.66  94.63  54.927
1013.51 9447  56.543
101331 9431  58.158
1012.38  94.15  59.774
101040 9398  61.389
1006.32 93.82 63.005
100450  93.66  64.620
100436 9350  66.236
1004.11 9333  67.851
1000.61  93.17  69.467
1000.45 93.01 71.082
999.68  92.85  72.698
99844 9268  74.313
99566 9252  75.929
99489 9236  77.544
99427 9220  79.160
99335  92.03  80.775
990.60 91.87 82.391
990.14 9171  84.006
989.23 9154  85.622
98895 9138  87.237

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.

Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
Baeepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.f.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.f.
BopoHuak B.B.
BopoHruak B.B.
Basepuak B.A.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Mynbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.

Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
BaBepuak B.f.

My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.

l'ymeHtok A.P.
Kosanwbos B.f.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymerrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Baeepuak B.f.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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94
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97
98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

2870363-23
2870393-23
2871543-23
2871579-23
2871590-23
2871581-23
2870664-23
2870669-23
2871534-23
2870925-23
3535876-23
2870368-23
2870299-23
3535872-23
3535877-23
2870930-23
3535864-23
2871358-23
3535868-23
2870254-23
2870390-23
2870281-23
2871533-23
2870287-23
2871571-23
2870291-23
2870392-23
2871923-23
2870670-23
2870268-23
2870274-23
2870261-23
2870400-23
2870394-23
2871506-23
2870457-23
2871315-23
2871811-23
2870700-23
2871025-23
2871024-23
2871034-23
2871032-23
2871022-23
2870467-23
2870459-23
2871042-23
2871933-23
2870388-23
2871937-23
2873327-23
3535865-23
2873313-23
2870661-23
2870663-23
2871558-23
3535889-23
2870565-23
2870556-23
2871564-23
2872104-23
2871021-23

2871597-23
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107.282
107.282
105.587
105.587
105.587
105.587
131.997
131.997
105.587
108.800
108.800
107.282
104.715
108.800
108.800
108.800
108.800
107.128
108.800
104.715
107.282
104.715
105.587
104.715
105.587
104.715
107.282
101.822
131.997
104.715
104.715
104.715
107.282
107.282
105.587
102.034
107.128
130.051
131.997
100.797
100.797
100.797
100.797
100.797
102.034
102.034
100.797
101.822
107.282
101.822
100.532
108.800
100.532
131.997
131.997
105.587
105.587
105.928
105.928
105.587
105.928
100.797

105.587

10:03:44
10:03:47
10:02:13
10:02:19
10:02:20
10:02:23
10:29:16
10:29:22
10:02:32
10:05:52
10:05:55
10:04:34
10:02:00
10:06:52
10:06:53
10:06:55
10:06:56
10:05:33
10:07:25
10:03:22
10:06:08
10:03:37
10:04:46
10:03:55
10:04:52
10:04:10
10:06:49
10:01:22
10:32:56
10:04:30
10:04:41
10:05:09
10:07:51
10:08:06
10:06:28
10:02:51
10:09:17
10:35:05
10:38:02
10:04:41
10:04:43
10:04:46
10:04:47
10:04:55
10:06:53
10:06:59
10:06:53
10:09:05
10:15:13
10:11:28
10:10:08
10:20:37
10:11:51
10:50:15
10:50:52
10:21:13
10:21:28
10:23:26
10:23:57
10:23:40
10:24:14
10:19:43

10:26:51

01:48:46
01:48:49
01:47:13
01:47:19
01:47:20
01:47:23
02:14:17
02:14:23
01:47:32
01:50:52
01:50:55
01:49:36
01:47:00
01:51:52
01:51:53
01:51:55
01:51:56
01:50:34
01:52:25
01:48:22
01:51:10
01:48:37
01:49:46
01:48:55
01:49:52
01:49:10
01:51:51
01:46:23
02:17:57
01:49:30
01:49:41
01:50:09
01:52:53
01:53:08
01:51:28
01:47:51
01:54:18
02:20:05
02:23:03
01:49:41
01:49:43
01:49:46
01:49:47
01:49:55
01:51:53
01:51:59
01:51:53
01:54:06
02:00:15
01:56:29
01:55:08
02:05:37
01:56:51
02:35:16
02:35:53
02:06:13
02:06:28
02:08:26
02:08:57
02:08:40
02:09:14
02:04:43

02:11:51

986.35
985.90
984.80
983.88
983.73
983.27
982.97
982.24
981.90
981.36
980.92
978.85
978.64
972.59
97245
972.16
972.01
968.90
967.83
966.30
965.05
964.08
961.92
961.42
961.04
959.22
959.16
957.13
956.85
956.30
954.70
950.66
950.38
948.28
947.25
946.08
937.26
928.38
922.73
918.98
918.70
918.28
918.15
917.03
911.97
911.16
900.91
892.40
892.16
874.14
873.18
866.13
860.35
850.13
846.77
836.55
834.90
824.77
821.47
820.62
819.67
808.21

800.81

91.22
91.06
90.89
90.73
90.57
90.41
90.24
90.08
89.92
89.76
89.59
89.43
89.27
89.11
88.94
88.78
88.62
88.46
88.29
88.13
87.97
87.80
87.64
87.48
87.32
87.15
86.99
86.83
86.67
86.50
86.34
86.18
86.02
85.85
85.69
85.53
85.37
85.20
85.04
84.88
84.72
84.55
84.39
84.23
84.07
83.90
83.74
83.58
83.41
83.25
83.09
82.93
82.76
82.60
82.44
82.28
82.11
81.95
81.79
81.63
81.46
81.30

81.14

88.853

90.468

92.084

93.700

95.315

96.931

98.546

100.162
101.777
103.393
105.008
106.624
108.239
109.855
111.470
113.086
114.701
116.317
117.932
119.548
121.163
122.779
124.394
126.010
127.625
129.241
130.856
132.472
134.087
135.703
137.318
138.934
140.549
142.165
143.780
145.396
147.011
148.627
150.242
151.858
153.473
155.089
156.704
158.320
159.935
161.551
163.166
164.782
166.397
168.013
169.628
171.244
172.859
174.475
176.090
177.706
179.321
180.937
182.553
184.168
185.784
187.399

189.015

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Basepuak B.A.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BoxoHko 1.B.
boxonko I1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Binnk 1.B.
Binnk 1.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Monentox T.I.
Binvk I.B.
binnk 1.B.
Binnk 1.B.
Binnk 1.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Binvk I.B.
Monentox T.I.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
[Monentox T.I.
Baeepuak B.f.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.fl.
Monentox T.I.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
BoxoHko ..
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Baeepuak B.f.
Kosanbos B.f.
BopoHuak B.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
boxoHko I1.B.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.
Tunukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkmnin O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.

KosanboB B.f.
Kosanbos B.A.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.
l'ymenrok A.P.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Manamap P.T.
Binvk 1.B.
Manamap P.T.
Boxorko I1.B.
BoxoHko [.6.
Basepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.

Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

BaBepuak B.f.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



118 2871575-23
119 2871965-23
120 2871817-23
121 2871344-23
122 2871545-23
123 2871508-23
124 2870482-23

2871949-23

2871919-23

105.587 10:27:15  02:12:15 798.39 8098 190.630  0.000 0.000
101.822  10:27:58 02:12:59 765.68 80.81 192.246  0.000 0.000
130.051  11:05:25 02:50:25 763.14 80.65 193.861 0.000 0.000
107.128 10:41:24  02:26:25 731.67 8049 195.477  0.000 0.000
105.587 10:40:40 02:25:40 724.85 80.33 197.092  0.000 0.000 Basepuak B.f. XopocTkis

1 Basepuak B.f. XopocTkis

1

1

1

1
105.587  10:40:50  02:25:50 724.02 80.16  198.708  0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis

1

0

0

My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
Metpwuk I.B. XopocTkis
BopoHruax B.B. XopocTkiB

102.034 10:39:06 02:24:06 708.08 80.00 200.323  0.000 0.000
101.822 10:38:51 02:23:52 707.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
101.822 104740 02:32:41 666.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmia I1.B. XopocTkis

P U o Y UGN N

My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB

22.10.2025 20:45:45



